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1 Ca pita l Round Rock M 188.475 47.500 46.475 46.650 47.850

31 3 1

5164 Cam ryn Vaughn 9.600 9.300

5117 Chloe  Gilbe rt 9.550 9.375 9.6009.050

7120 Destiny Knight 9.500 9.5259.300

6117 Ba iley Hebert 9.450 9.650 9.4759.550

5166 M akae lyn V ivas 9.400 9.250

5165 Andrea  V illa lobos 9.200 9.7009.450

5016 Ryan Doggett 9.000

5118 O livia  Jackson 9.550

2T Te xa s  Cha mpion M 188.275 47.075 46.900 46.350 47.950

22 2 3

6056 Andie  Jennings 9.475 9.300 9.6509.350

6057 M akenz ie  Lang 9.475 9.025 9.5008.975

5105 Kate lyn Gese ll 9 .425 9.425 9.625

5154 Kenz ie  S choem aker 9.350 9.425 9.500

6109 Brooke  Hudy 9.350 9.725 9.625

7153 M ackenz ie  S antee 9.5509.550

7107 Kayla  Ga iennie 8.975

2T Gy mTricks M 188.275 47.050 47.350 46.400 47.475

43 1 2

7164 M ikha ila  Hoffm an 9.625 9.5759.225

7165 Abby M assey 9.575 9.575 9.5759.425

6015 M organ M arve ll 9 .400 9.375 9.7759.800

7115 A llison M assey 9.225 9.775 9.350

6062 S ydney Grubic 9.225 9.125

7166 Em ily S um pte r 9.375 8.600

7163 Rylee  Hennig 9.250 9.425

4 Ma ximum W oodla nds M 185.550 46.750 45.425 45.400 47.975

14 5 5

5120 Ke lsey W eddington 9.475 9.350 9.650

6020 Carr ie  M urray 9.400 9.575 9.5509.000

6071 Em ily Eve re tt 9.325 9.6008.675

5069 Brooke  M unoz 9.300 9.050 9.100

7170 Laura  T aylor 9.250 9.5009.550

6019 M ade line  C lem ents 8.725 9.075

6018 Em m a Barna rd 8.725 9.675
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5 A e r ia l A thle t ics M 185.125 46.650 45.975 45.100 47.400

55 4 6

7169 Cam ryn Ae lvoe t 9.675 9.450 9.5009.425

5168 Em m a Pruitt 9.275 9.375 9.575

6118 S ydney Ae lvoe t 9.250 8.850 9.000

5119 A lyssa  Johnson 9.250 9.3008.650

5169 Paula  Re illy 9.200 8.850 9.6509.300

5167 Eva  Escobar 9.450 9.3758.725

6 Cla ss ic  Gy mna st ics M 181.025 45.725 43.725 45.975 45.600

107 8 4

5060 Lauren Garcia 9.325 9.375 9.6259.800

5161 Destiny T yson 9.200 9.075 9.4758.675

6061 Courtney V a rr ichio 9.175 9.650 9.3259.600

7114 Hope  Grom atzky-Peck 9.125 7.450 9.0758.825

7161 M akae la  Garcia 8.900 8.175 8.1009.075

7 EnRich Gy mna st ics M 180.700 46.275 43.975 43.500 46.950

66 7 9

7119 Jasm ine  Hughes 9.575 9.000 9.5258.900

6069 Ana  Leviaguirre 9.575 7.500 9.3508.300

5163 A lexus T roscla ir 9.425 9.425 9.6508.800

5064 M adison T ran 8.900 8.950 9.4758.350

6116 S ydney Kins inger 8.800 9.100 8.9509.150

8 Infinite  Bounds M 178.575 45.350 43.600 43.800 45.825

99 9 8

7157 Zoe  Reese r 9.325 9.300 9.0758.800

7156 Leah Pease 9.250 8.650 9.6009.075

6059 Ke lly S chw ab 9.025 8.350 9.100

5109 Cora  Ca r lson 8.950 9.050

7158 S am i S ulze r 8.800 9.1759.225

5157 Ca le igh England 8.250 8.8758.350

7112 Naom i Levine 8.350

9 Ka ty  Kips02 M 178.025 45.450 42.500 43.400 46.675

78 10 10

6009 Kr is ten Lauren D'M e llo 9.500 8.300 8.300

7110 Anava le r ia  M artinez 9.325 8.425 9.5758.100

5107 Bea tr iz  Laepple 9.000 9.000 9.4509.400

5008 Yunsoo Ryou 8.950 8.550 9.2508.475

5057 M akenna  S im on 8.675 8.225 9.400

5056 Kather ine  Brupbacher 9.0009.125
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10 Discov e r M 174.025 44.650 39.050 43.900 46.425

810 11 7

5114 Rache l S ipes 9.000 7.425 9.000

5068 Brynn Legrand 9.000 7.950

5108 Isabe l Gra ff 8.950 8.550 9.3509.275

6014 Lucia  M iro 8.850 8.000 9.3009.300

6053 Paula  Fe rnandez 8.850 7.650 9.3259.050

5011 Gianna  T orregrossa 7.425 9.4508.325

11 W in Kids M 153.975 35.750 44.700 39.150 34.375

1111 6 11

6060 S cout Lee 9.250 9.325 9.6508.950

5160 Cam ille  O jeda 9.125 8.500 8.4508.200

5112 Pres ley Holm es 8.800 9.175 8.4757.550

5111 Isabe lle  Davies 8.575 8.250 7.8007.000

5010 S aw yer Lee 9.450 7.450
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